Jeff
2015/09/16
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖

Page 1/1
5 D I
ORDER INFORMATION
S X X X XN B 0 1
.XX ±0.20
.X  ±0.30
OLD PART NO.:DINLS-M3XX-L
L X3 X M -
3:TRIPLE ROW M:MALE
X X
PIN NO.
SEE TABLE 1 W: NATURAL A: TRAY
W/O LOCK
A:4.0mm
WITH LOCK
D:4.0mm
T0:TIN PLATED
G0:GOLD FLASH
S0:SELECTIVE Au
SB:10u"
SF:15u"
SD:30u"
GN087-RL423
PITCH / ROW
SEE TABLE 1
C  x1 Revise the Table 1 2018/05/10Roy
PART NO.
5DINSL3AXM-96
PIN NO.
96
64
64
48
32
PITCH
2.54
5.08
32
TABLE 1
CONTACT
ARRANGE
A - -
A - C
A B C***
***
***
***
5DINSL3BXM-64
5DINSL3CXM-64
***
***
C
16
32
A B -
***
*** A - -
A - C
A B C
A B -
5DINSL3DXM-32
5DINSL3EXM-48
5DINSL3FXM-32
5DINSL3GXM-32
5DINSL3HXM-16
Revise the drawing Roy 2017/02/07
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
D ECN NO.: 240412 Revise the drawing 2024/04/26Gaby
63E&IFI&ATION6
RATED CURRENT:2.0AMP
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30mΩ Max
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE: 1000V AC/DC